Contributor

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
For Humber- Gros Morn By- Election October 6, 2020

"either individually or in sum, in excess of $100"

City/Town/Province

Candidate

Receipt Amount

81655 Newfoundland & Labrador Inc.

Barn Fine Eggs Inc.
Brophy Dairy Farms Limited

Burtons Cove Logging & Lumber Limited

Chard, Wayne

Collins, Richard

Crosbie, Ches

D. J. Williams and Sons Limited
Deerlake Motel Limited

Dr. Terrence Maher P.M.C. Inc.
Feltham, Clifford
Fisherman's Landing Limited
Goosney, Mike

Goudie, James

Iron Berry Inc.

Kelly, Rodney

King, Jack

King, Judy

Legge, Christopher
Manning, Eugene Jr.
Manning, Judy

Marshall, Steve

Mercer, Dr. Jennifer
Mercer, Rodney

Mike Kelly & Sons Limited
MMS Financial Services Ltd.
Moores, Douglas

Norman, Rudy

Payne, Susan

Pelley, Graydon

Piercey, Geraldine

Pike, Holly E.

Pridham, Jeremy

Quikprint Services Limited
R.J.G. Construction Limited
Richardson, lan

Rigid Trucking and Excavating Ltd.

Thackray, Marc A.
W Bryant Shears Ltd.
Wakeham, Tony

Glovertown, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Daniel's Harbour, NL
Hampdon, NL
Clarenville, NL
Bay Roberts, NL
St. John's, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Reidville, NL
Rocky Harbour, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Woodbridge, ON
Howley, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Deer Lake, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

Grand Falls-Winsor, NL
Grand Falls-Winsor, NL

Howley, NL

Deer Lake, NL
Bay Roberts, NL
Burlington, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Corner Brook, NL
St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL

St. John's, NL
Cormack, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Corner Brook, NL
Deer Lake, NL
Kippens, NL

Goosney, Mike (PC)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Pelley, Graydon (NLA)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Pelley, Graydon (NLA)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Pelley, Graydon (NLA)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Downey-Sutton, Graham (NDP)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Furey, Andrew (LIB)
Downey-Sutton, Graham (NDP)
Goosney, Mike (PC)
Goosney, Mike (PC)

1,000.00
200.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
300.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
300.00
150.00
2,500.00
300.00
5,000.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
5,000.00
500.00
500.00
1,500.00
250.00
250.00
1,201.75
250.00
7,537.12
450.00
200.00
1,150.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
200.00
5,000.00
200.00
250.00
200.00



