

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
For Humber- Gros Morn By- Election October 6, 2020
"either individually or in sum, in excess of \$100"

Contributor	City/Town/Province	Candidate	Receipt Amount
81655 Newfoundland & Labrador Inc.	Glovertown, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	1,000.00
Barn Fine Eggs Inc.	Deer Lake, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	200.00
Brophy Dairy Farms Limited	Daniel's Harbour, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	1,000.00
Burttons Cove Logging & Lumber Limited	Hampdon, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	1,000.00
Chard, Wayne	Clarenville, NL	Pelley, Graydon (NLA)	300.00
Collins, Richard	Bay Roberts, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	250.00
Crosbie, Ches	St. John's, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	500.00
D. J. Williams and Sons Limited	Deer Lake, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	500.00
Deerlake Motel Limited	Deer Lake, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	500.00
Dr. Terrence Maher P.M.C. Inc.	Deer Lake, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	250.00
Feltham, Clifford	Reidville, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	300.00
Fisherman's Landing Limited	Rocky Harbour, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	150.00
Goosney, Mike	Deer Lake, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	2,500.00
Goudie, James	Deer Lake, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	300.00
Iron Berry Inc.	Woodbridge, ON	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	5,000.00
Kelly, Rodney	Howley, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	500.00
King, Jack	Deer Lake, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	200.00
King, Judy	Deer Lake, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	200.00
Legge, Christopher	Deer Lake, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	200.00
Manning, Eugene Jr.	St. John's, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	500.00
Manning, Judy	St. John's, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	500.00
Marshall, Steve	St. John's, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	5,000.00
Mercer, Dr. Jennifer	Grand Falls-Winsor, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	500.00
Mercer, Rodney	Grand Falls-Winsor, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	500.00
Mike Kelly & Sons Limited	Howley, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	1,500.00
MMS Financial Services Ltd.	Deer Lake, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	250.00
Moore, Douglas	Bay Roberts, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	250.00
Norman, Rudy	Burlington, NL	Pelley, Graydon (NLA)	1,201.75
Payne, Susan	Deer Lake, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	250.00
Pelley, Graydon	Deer Lake, NL	Pelley, Graydon (NLA)	7,537.12
Piercey, Geraldine	Deer Lake, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	450.00
Pike, Holly E.	Corner Brook, NL	Downey-Sutton, Graham (NDP)	200.00
Pridham, Jeremy	St. John's, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	1,150.00
Quikprint Services Limited	St. John's, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	1,000.00
R.J.G. Construction Limited	St. John's, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	5,000.00
Richardson, Ian	Cormack, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	200.00
Rigid Trucking and Excavating Ltd.	Deer Lake, NL	Furey, Andrew (LIB)	5,000.00
Thackray, Marc A.	Corner Brook, NL	Downey-Sutton, Graham (NDP)	200.00
W Bryant Shears Ltd.	Deer Lake, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	250.00
Wakeham, Tony	Kippens, NL	Goosney, Mike (PC)	200.00